
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

4 Company Number 

Name of Company 07783988 ] 

Water Babies Musical UK Limited / 

We, y 

Chris Cooke Graham Bushby 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructurmg and Recovery LLP 
The Pinnacle The Pinnacle 

170 Midsummer Boulevard 170 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes MK9 1BP Milton Keynes MK9 | BP 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 27 January 2015 

Ze 
Signed y Hh 

Chris Cooke Ys Graham Bushby “ 

Dated 28 January 2015 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
The Pinnacle 
170 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes MK9 1 BP 
Ref CRC\SXC\SMD\LML 

For a Use 

| Insolvency Sect PostRoom | 

py MMM 
S00 1Ots 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
WATER BABIES MUSICAL UK LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Water Babies Musical UK Limited f 

on the 27th day of January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Peter Shaw 

Signed iz ST Ste _— 

Dated =a | iN 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets subject to fixed charge 
Script musical score and lyrics 

Sets, props and costumes 

Amount due to chargeholder 

Shortfall to Chargeholder 

Assets not specifically pledged 
Cash at Bank 
VAT Refund 

Available to preferential creditors 

Book Value _‘ Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

0 1 

0 1 

0 2 

(122,000) 

(121,998) 

11,611 11,611 
605 605 

12,216 12,216 

0 0 



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 12,216 

Liabilities 0 

Estumated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 12,216 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,216 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (22,846) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Shortfall to chargeholder c/d (121,998) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (132,628) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (996,721) 

(996,721) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (1,129,349) 

Signature (yo the Date at i ( | ne 
t 



sjasse 
y
o
n
s
 

d
l
 
6
X
 

‘
s
a
u
c
e
 
U
o
 

T
e
m
u
a
g
 
‘paeAginog 

000°7Z1 
€10z 

d
y
 

€z 
pue 

9111) JaA0 
s Aueduros 

Aroury-yeooyyeayy 
uppirg uyor 
Suidde y preyory 